

INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER AND MANAGEMENT RESEARCH

Approved by AICTE, Govt.of Maharashtra & DTE Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune DTE Code:- 6158 University Code:- IMMPO13230

Certified by ISO 9001-2015,

Recognised as Green Educational

Hon.Shri. Vilasrao V. Lande

Hon,Shri. Sudhir V. Mungase Secretary

ion.Shri. Ajit D. Gavhan

CRITERIA -5

5.1.1

FINDING FOR THE

"Provide sanctioned letter of any 35 students benefitted by Post Matric tuition fee and examination fee (free ship) Rajashri Chhatrpati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Yojana (EBC) Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC) Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students provided by the institution, government and non-government bodies, industries, individuals, philanthropists) for 2017-18, 2018-19 and 2019-20, 2020-21, 2021-22"

JUSTIFICATION

Any Approval Letter is not received or has not been received for student scholarship from Government. Scholarships to students are provide by the respective student after applying on MAHADBT website. A System of MAHADBT(Direct Benefit Transfer to Student)accepted directly. The complete process of scholarships is also done on The MAHADBT web portal as per the rules of the government. Hence separate sanction letter is not issued in hardcopy. Hence this undertaking is made.







INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER AND MANAGEMENT RESEARCH

Approved by AICTE, Govt.of Maharashtra & DTE
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune
DTE Code:- 6158 University Code:- IMMPO13230

Certified by ISO 9001-2015,

Recognised as Green Educational

Hon.Shri. Vilasrao V. Lande President Hon.Shri. Sudhir V. Mungase Secretary

Hon.Shri. Ajit D. Gavhane Treasurer

INDEX

SR. No	CONTENT				
1	Some sample of Scholarship Benefited Students				
2	MahaDBT Portal Site				
3	Link of the Document				







INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER AND MANAGEMENT RESEARCH

Approved by AICTE, Govt.of Maharashtra & DTE Affiliated to Savitribal Phule Pune University, Pune DTE Code:- 6158 University Code:- IMMPO13230

Certified by ISO 9001-2015,

Recognised as Green Educational

Hon Shri. Vilasrao V. Lande

Hon,Shri. Sudhir V. Mungase Secretary

ion.Shri. Ajit D. Gavhane

1. Some sample of Scholarship Benefited Students







Approved by AICTE, Govt.of Maharashtra & DTE
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune
DTE Code:- 6158 University Code:- IMMPO13230

Certified by ISO 9001-2015,

Recognised as Green Educational

Hon.Shri. Vilasrao V. Lande President Hon.Shri. Sudhir V. Mungase Secretary

Hon.Shri. Ajit D. Gavhane Treasurer

Application No.	User Name	Applicant Name	Mobile	Email Address
			Number	
1819DTR1000027412	Sayali49	Sayali Pramod Kurhade	8149355849	Sayalik49@gmail.com
1819VJT1000005621	Pratik14036	Pratik Prabhakar	9028775406	Katalkarpratik123@gmail.
		Katalkar		<u>com</u>
1819VJB1000068823	Ananda13061	Ananda Tukaram Patil	9049536872	Atpatil9049@gmail.com
	996			
1920SJD1000002046	ashuj	Ashwini Tukaram	7448078024	Ashwinijadhav948@gmail
	_	Jadhav		<u>.com</u>







INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER AND MANAGEMENT RESEARCH

Approved by AICTE, Govt.of Maharashtra & DTE Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune DTE Code:- 6158 University Code:- IMMPO13230

Certified by ISO 9001-2015,

Recognised as Green Educational

Hon.Shri. Vilasrao V. Lande President Hon,Shri. Sudhir V. Mungase Secretary Hon.Shri. Ajit D. Gavhane Treasurer

2.MahaDBT Portal Site







INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER AND MANAGEMENT RESEARCH

Approved by AICTE, Govt.of Maharashtra & DTE Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune DTE Code:- 6158 University Code:- IMMPO13230

ISO: 14001-2015

Recognised as Green Educational

Hon.Shri. Vilasrao V. Lande

Hon,Shri. Sudhir V, Mungase Secretary

n.Shri. Ajit D. Gavhane



Link

https://mahadbt.maharashtra.gov.in/login/login







INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER AND MANAGEMENT RESEARCH

Approved by AICTE, Govt.of Maharashtra & DTE Affiliated to Savitribal Phule Pune University, Pune DTE Code:- 6158 University Code:- IMMPO13230

Certified by ISO 9001-2015,

Recognised as Green Educational

Hon.Shri. Vilasrao V. Lande President Hon,Shri. Sudhir V. Mungase Secretary

Hon Shri. Ajit D. Gavhane Treasurer

3. Link of the Document







Approved by AICTE, Govt.of Maharashtra & DTE Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune DTE Code:- 6158 University Code:- IMMPO13230

Certified by ISO 9001-2015,

Recognised as Green Educational

Hon.Shri. Vilasrao V. Lande President Hon,Shri. Sudhir V. Mungase Secretary Hon Shri. Ajit D. Gavhane Treasurer

Click on Below Link for More Information

http://www.rjspmicmr.com/WebsitePages/Pdf/5.1.1.1.pdf



